Non-Lease Unclaimed Property Publication List

Last Name

ADERONMU
AGUNDEZ Il
ALVAREZ-PILGER
ANDERSON JR
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANTON
ANTON
ANTONE
ANTONE
ANTONE
ANTONE
ANTONE
ANTONE
ANTONE
ANTONE JR
APODACA
ARTEAGA
BARRAZA
BIAKEDDY
BIAKEDDY
BONI

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)

AMERICAN LEGION DEPARTMENT OF

ARIZONA SECRETARY OF STATE
CANAR

CHABOT COLLEGE

COUNTRY CLUB VERANDAS

DITECH FINANCIAL LLC ATTN PAME

LUNA BEAR 454 WEST LLC

SALT RIVER PIMA-MARICOPA INDIA

WALMART STORES INC - 2112
WIND DOWN ESTATE
JESSICA

RAUL

CHRISSA N

AUSTIN

JANET F

KIARA

SPENCER D

FORREST JAMES
MELVIN CHEERLESS
ANDREW D
CLAUDETTE MICHELLE
EVENINGHAWK
MICHAEL EE'KUM HA'HAK
NATHANIEL WILLIAM
NICOLE S

SIVILANO LEE

GARY ERIC

PATRICIA F

LILIANA

MICHELLE ANN MARIE
ANGELINAY
ANGELINA YVONNE
ANDREW DANIEL

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
001142A
004791A
030661C
070563C
058050C
050486D
006071L
043787S
015188W
050486W
0JE
082908R
021658C
020920A
040250J
013974K
049320S
099005F
048886M
048521A
068463C
079319E
033420M
029791N
076528N
087047S
094077G
OPA
097582L
066219M
020043A
020043A
061457A
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Non-Lease Unclaimed Property Publication List

Last Name
BONI
BONI 1l
BRIONES
BROWN
BROWN
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURNS
BURNS
BUTCHER
BUTLER
BUTLER
CAMPOS
CARD
CAREAGA
CARLOS
CARLOS
CARLOS
CARLOS
CARLOS Il
CARMEN
CASHOYA SR
CASSADORE
CHARLEY
CHIAGO
CHIAGO
CHIAGO
CHIAGO
CHIAGO
COLBERT
COLBERT

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
SOPHIA LESLIE
ARNOLD
REBEKKA A
HAILEY E
MARLENE NELMA
CECILD
CLAUDINA A
NORENE IRIS
VERONICA JEAN
DONNA K
SANDRA LOUISE
KEVIN W
CHERYLD
JEFFREY LYNN
DAVID JOAQUIN
DENISE

RAFAEL

LAURICE E
LEONARD
MARINITA BERNADINE
TARA

FREDERICK EARL
MREANNA MARIE
HAROLD A
JORDAN

KAYCEE LORENE
AUNEESA ANTONIEE
BENNETT LEROY
EMMETT

MARY EDWINA
TATUM ANN
CHLOE ANNE
DEANNA

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
027422S
092893A
039400R
089995H
013524M
028285C
048130C
005422N
088023V
078334D
072812S
095286K
OCH1
071586)
020184D
027567D
082278R
092008L
023911L
086810M
034231T
023476F
092901M
OH
042677)
018861K
029351A
065734B
098750E
042644M
036545T
047080C
046265D
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Last Name
CONGER
COOPS

CROSS
CUMMINGS
DAVIS
DELACRUZ
DIAZ
DOCKERTY
DOCKERTY
DOCKERTY
DOMINGO
EASCHIEF WHITMAN
ENAS

ENAS

ENOS

ENOS

ENOS

ENOS JR
FIGUEROA
FLORES
FRANCISCO JR
FRANCO
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREMOUW
FRENCH
FRENCH
FULWILDER
FULWILDER
GALLEGOS
GARCIA
GARCIA

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
AARON TYRONE
CELESTE J

ROBERT MILO
SCOTT

LLOYD D

LANEY

VICTORIA
CHRISTIAN DANIEL
RANDY NEPHI
VICTORIA ELISABETH
MANUEL CHIAGO
IZABELLA

DAVID ELWIN
KAYZEHN DAVID
ELLAM

PRESTON E
YOLANDA D
TRUMAN CLAUDE
ALEXANDER P
ELONZO A
DOMINGO REY
CONSUELO
BRITTANI ALYIA
JOSEPH STEVEN
ALEXIS KAYA
ANANITA CARMEN EDUARDA
WINDSONG
GILLAND LELAND OLAN
TYLER JOSEPH
CHRISTINA M
DANIEL

ROCYNTHIA G

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
033547A
004134cC

087028R
0S
022614L
057706L
093329V
068147C
071493R
027158V
oM
015704l
078173D
007612K
003978E
044093P
014185Y
002603T
012854A
084354E
032897D
0Co
011962B
086327)
042694A
084544A
011732W
054964G
016473T
062032C
040719D
056372R
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Last Name
GARCIA-BRAZIL
GOODWIN
GREEN
HANCOCK
HARRIS
HARRISON JR
HAYES
HAYES
HENDRIX
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HIGHT

HILL

HILL
HOLLOWAY
HOLLOWAY
HOOD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
IBARRA GUTIERREZ JR
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON JR
JANIS
JAUREGUI
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
ISAC ANTHONY
GUY GABRIEL
EVERETT

JAY L

AMBROSE

JAMES

BRIANNA KELLENE
DEBORAH J
JOSEPH JORDAN
JUANITA LORENA
CARLOS
NICHOLAS DYLAN
KATHLEEN MONIQUE
NAHEMAH
DIVANDRE Z
DIVANDRE ZION
MAURICE T
JENNIFER ARDELL
JONAS C
LEATRICE

NADINE AUTUMN
NORMAN LESTER
SYLVESTER SULLIVAN
RICARDO RENEE
DAVIS JEREL
ROSA J.

THOMAS

VICTOR E

JADEN WAYNE
ANGELICA L
BERNADETTE LOIS
CRAIG

LELAND

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
027590l
078257G
OEV
057051J
014905A
075918
0423208
012601D
088297)
010985)
055612C
049488N
054822K
030903N
027348D
027348D
054270M
004270)
064293)
084466L
036825N
032233N
029375S
040545R
092663D
050516R
0824241
053603V
066776)
058635A
035232B
OCR
057674L
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Last Name
JOHNSON
JOSE
JUAN
KEENE
KELLY
KEY
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING SR
KISTO
LANDIS
LARGO
LEONARD
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS JR
LIMA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORING
LORING
LORING
LORING

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
WILMA R

ALONZO

JORDAN

TERESA

DANIEL A

FRANCES A

DENES P

GERMAIN DEAN
MATTHEW E
NAYLAND
RAYANNA LORRAINE
SIALIK S

DELBERT FLOYD
MARIAH CLAUDINE
MICHAEL JOHN
ANTHONY BENJAMIN
ALYSSA E

ERIC

JISSELL RAVEN
MARCT

SHANNON TARA
VALERIE A

WAYNE DOUGLAS
ERWIN R
LILLIANNA YV

ABEL ESCHIEF
DEVON AVERY
MONICA MARIE
SHEALEE A

DARCY SYLVESTER
JAKE

LYNETTE

SZAZEN SAMUEL

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
085372W
0A
008002J
OTE
015678D
048832F
076946D
012995G
063341M
044022N
061398R
044666S
056255D
047125M
018481M
007679A
069810A
090158E
045102J
094630M
002597S
062782V
083897W
031625E
032079L
071700A
019143D
095654M
093621S
056611D
022826)
036513L
024722S
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Last Name
LUDLOW
MAHLE
MANUEL
MANUEL

MANUEL
MANUEL SR
MARRERO
MARROQUIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ JR
MCANLIS
MENDOZA
MENZIES
MILES
MILLER
MOORE
MORATAYA
MORENO
MORGAN
NAHSONHOYA
NAHSONHOYA
NAMOKI
NAPELEE
NAVENMA
NORRIS
NORRIS
OCHOA
ONTIBEROS
ORTIZ
OSBORNE

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
JOSEPH M

BRENTEN TYRESSE
AGATHA

JACOB IAN

TALON REACHING SKYE
GILBERT G.

GENEVA ANN

ANNA M

GREGORY

ADRIAN ISAIAH

HECTOR LORENZO
CHEYENNE L
JUAN E

ZAMAIN VERLEEN
RICARDO ROBERT
DONNA JEAN
AMBROSE ERICKSON
MARIA M

GARY D

BRYANNA GRACE
HALE ALEXANDER
MERWIN

DELLA

BETTY JO
JENNIFER LEE

LEO LEANDER
ROSSALYNN M
RHEA ANN

CAROL M
MARISELLA SHARLISA - SHENEE
MICHAEL

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
056910J
0946218B
067025A
049716)

076016T
081532G
062747G
059420A
0G

091993A

051457H
000433C
041120J
0607427
006882R
057616D
033264A
002470M
046062G
0049668
037005H
026235M
046298D
0663008
048027)
041844L
041846R
070056R
081904C
014239M
oMl
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Last Name
OSIFE JR
PACHECO
PATRICK
PENN
PERCY
PESIS JR
PETERS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PINTO
PORTEE
PRIETO
RABAGO
RAGLAND
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAY

RAY JR
RAYBON
REED
REED
REINA
REYES
RIVERS
RIVERS
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ
SABORI 111
SAMPSON
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ - SMITH
SANTO

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
DUSHANE LLOYD
EBODIO

BELDON J
GERONIMO MICHAEL - ANDREW
FELICITY DOMINQUE CHASITY
JON ELWOOD
CHRISTINA MARIE
ANNA LORI
FLORAM
ROSEMARY
RAYMOND MELVIN
RICKY E

SUMMER R
DELAINA DANAE
GABRIEL MARK JR
RYAN ALEXANDER
HAZE ALEXANDER
JONAH F

VIRGINIA LOUISE
ALYSSA-ANN HAVIER
CASSARA MARRIE
HOSTIIN J

LAKAY S

AMANDA ELLEN
LYNDA A

JESSE

OBED

JULIA ANNE SERENA
AARONJ

CHANTELL JOVANN
ISABELLA A

YASMIN CITLALY
DAVID

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
056691D
OEB
057714B
074089G
073270F
043729)
010091C
073578A
060548F
081346R
058071R
087751R
003369S
057406D
0G1
071305R
083731H
023762)
050103V
OALY
022868C
049142H
025773L
010669A
090137L
072052)
0169270
081501J
005770A
087099C
0896941
065370Y
078656D
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Last Name
SANTO
SCABBY
SCHURZ
SCHURZ
SCOTT
SCOTT
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHULL - LE COMPTE
SINE

SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

SOLIz
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS JR
TAYLOR
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS-HARVEY
TOBLER III
UPSHAW
VALENCIA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VARELA
VAVAGES-LEWIS
VEST

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
LISA CHRISTINA
KRISTINE P
BRANDON JOSHUA
ROYAL A

DAMIAN ANTHONY
JOSEPH LYLE

GARY ALFRED
KIONAH TARA
LOUISE A

DESTIN CREE

TONI CIMMARON
ASHLEY AMBER
GARVIN LAVERE
KRISTEN C
MICHAEL JAMES
MIGUEL E
AMANDA CLEO
JORDAN CHRISTOPHER
MILFORD TONY
SHAWN BRANDON
EMMANUEL P
HOLYAN RICARDO
IRENE J

MARCIA D

TOBIAS GUY

JOHN DARWIN
MICHELLE
CLAUDELLE J
LUCILLE E
RAYMOND
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MATEO LITTLECREEK
A

3:07:12 PM

Property ID
089939L
027594K
056816B
042237R
006736D
024861)
097013G
025780K
013188L
092518D
059669T
087822A
075212G
068426K
054932M
002411M
067974A
017639)
092798M
007642S
011203E
028967H
007420l
087105M
046502T
024004)
012111M
051291C
056415L
083465R
019558F
031380M
007070l
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Last Name
VICTORIAN
VILLA
VILLALOBOS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WATTS
WELLER
WESLEY
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITMAN [l
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOPSOCK
WYRICK
YOUNG
YOUNG
ZAYAS

Monday, December 22, 2025

First Name (Company)
ANITAF

SIERRA MARYHELEN
EMALINE ETTA
DEANNA L

FREIDA M
CHRISTINA MARIA
JASMINE YASENIA
JASELYN J
ELIZABETH
GABRIEL SIAWOGI
RAZMEI L
ROXANA
DWAYNE CONRAD
JANET L.

LUCASR
ANGELINO B
DALLIN NACE
JUSTINE T

SELENE ESTELLE
CHARLES EDWARD
LOUANNE
MADELINE G
CYNTHIA IRENE

3:07:13 PM

Property ID
032417A
087765S
077919E
039664D
031892F
014836C
008377)
026153)
001069E
073226G
068474R
044416R
062153D
080230/
008736L
045086A
098494D
015982J
080528S
038983C
015424L
OMA
012288C
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